
Floor Plans

2 Bed, 2 Bath
950 Sq. Ft.

Market Price:
 

               30%:
 

               40%:
 

               50%: 

$975
 

 $560
 

 $747
 

 $933

3 Bed, 2 Bath
1,100 Sq. Ft.

Market Price:
 

               30%:
 

               40%:
 

               50%: 

$1,133
 

 $646
 

 $862
 

 $1,078

Deposit Fee: $300 Deposit Fee: $350

4 Bed, 2 Bath
1,300 Sq. Ft.

Market Price:
 

               30%:
 

               40%:
 

               50%: 

$1,246
 

 $721
 

 $962
 

 $1,202

Deposit Fee: $400

Apartment Features Community Amenities

Handicap access apartments available
Ceiling Fans

Full-size washer & dryer connections
Kitchen islands in select units 

French Doors
Large patio or balcony

Exterior storage
Kitchen pantry & Linen closets

Fully-equipped Kitchen with built-in-Microwave

On-site resident services coordinator
Covered Parking
Playground Area

Picnic & BBQ Area
Sparkling Swimming Pool

24-Hour Emergency Maintenance 
Pets welcome (restrictions apply)

 
Pet Deposit: $300

Pet Rent: $15.00 a month

6200 Old Pearsall Rd, San Antonio, TX 78242

Call (210) 623-9060
for more information 

https://www.google.com/search?q=millers+pond+apartments&rlz=1C1CHBF_enUS1000US1000&oq=millers+pond+apartments&aqs=chrome.0.35i39j46i175i199i512j0i22i30l5j0i390.4609j0j7&sourceid=chrome&ie=UTF-8#

