



Miller's Pond Apartments

Call (210) 623-9060 for more information

6200 Old Pearsall Rd, San Antonio, TX 78242



Floor Plans

	4 Bed,	3 Bed, 2 Bath		2 Bed, 2 Bath	
Sq. Ft.	1,300	1,100 Sq. Ft.		950 Sq. Ft.	
\$1,246	Market Price:	\$1,133	Market Price:	\$975	Market Price:
\$721	30%:	\$646	30%:	\$560	30%:
\$962	40%:	\$862	40%:	\$747	40%:
\$1,202	50%:	\$1,078	50%:	\$933	50%:

Deposit Fee: \$350

Apartment Features

Deposit Fee: \$300

Handicap access apartments available
Ceiling Fans
Full-size washer & dryer connections
Kitchen islands in select units
French Doors
Large patio or balcony
Exterior storage
Kitchen pantry & Linen closets
Fully-equipped Kitchen with built-in-Microwave

Community Amenities

Deposit Fee: \$400

On-site resident services coordinator
Covered Parking
Playground Area
Picnic & BBQ Area
Sparkling Swimming Pool
24-Hour Emergency Maintenance
Pets welcome (restrictions apply)

Pet Deposit: \$300 Pet Rent: \$15.00 a month